
  2017 IRIS HRM SCHEDULE

AMHS

PAY PERIOD 

NUMBER

PAY PERIOD 

END DATE
INTERFACES

1ST PRELIM 

BEGINS

2ND PRELIM 

BEGINS

PRODUCTION 

BEGINS

MAIL 

DISTRIBUTION

AGENCY 

DISTRIBUTION
PAYDAY

02 01-13-2017 1-20-17  Fri 1-22-17  Sun 1-23-17  Mon 1-24-17  Tue 1-25-17  Wed 1-26-17  Thu 1-27-17  Fri

03 01-27-2017 2-3-17  Fri 2-5-17  Sun 2-6-17  Mon 2-8-17  Wed 2-9-17  Thu 2-10-17  Fri 2-10-17  Fri

03 01-27-2017 2-7-17  Tue*

04 02-10-2017 2-17-17  Fri 2-20-17  Mon 2-21-17  Tue 2-22-17  Wed 2-23-17  Thu 2-24-17  Fri 2-24-17  Fri

05 02-24-2017 3-6-17  Mon 3-6-17  Mon 3-7-17  Tue 3-8-17  Wed 3-9-17  Thu 3-10-17  Fri 3-10-17  Fri

06 03-10-2017 3-17-17  Fri 3-19-17  Sun 3-20-17  Mon 3-21-17  Tue 3-22-17  Wed 3-23-17  Thu 3-24-17  Fri

07 03-24-2017 3-31-17  Fri 4-2-17  Sun 4-3-17  Mon 4-4-17  Tue 4-5-17  Wed 4-6-17  Thu 4-7-17  Fri

08 04-07-2017 4-14-17  Fri 4-16-17  Sun 4-17-17  Mon 4-18-17  Tue 4-19-17  Wed 4-20-17  Thu 4-21-17  Fri

09 04-21-2017 4-28-17  Fri 4-30-17  Sun 5-1-17  Mon 5-2-17  Tue 5-3-17  Wed 5-4-17  Thu 5-5-17  Fri

10 05-05-2017 5-12-17  Fri 5-14-17  Sun 5-15-17  Mon 5-16-17  Tue 5-17-17  Wed 5-18-17  Thu 5-19-17  Fri

11 05-19-2017 5-25-17  Thu 5-25-17  Thu 5-29-17  Mon 5-30-17  Tue 5-31-17  Wed** 6-1-17  Thu 6-2-17  Fri

12 06-02-2017 6-9-17  Fri 6-11-17  Sun 6-12-17  Mon 6-13-17  Tue 6-14-17  Wed 6-15-17  Thu 6-16-17  Fri

13 06-16-2017 6-22-17  Thu 6-22-17  Thu 6-25-17  Sun 6-26-17  Mon 6-27-17  Tue 6-28-17  Wed 6-30-17  Fri

14 06-30-2017 7-6-17  Thu 7-6-17  Thu 7-9-17  Sun 7-10-17  Mon 7-11-17  Tue 7-12-17  Wed 7-14-17  Fri

15 07-14-2017 7-21-17  Fri 7-23-17  Sun 7-24-17  Mon 7-25-17  Tue 7-26-17  Wed 7-27-17  Thu 7-28-17  Fri

16 07-28-2017 8-7-17  Mon 8-7-17  Mon 8-8-17  Tue 8-9-17  Wed 8-10-17  Thu 8-11-17  Fri 8-11-17  Fri

17 08-11-2017 8-18-17  Fri 8-20-17  Sun 8-21-17  Mon 8-22-17  Tue 8-23-17  Wed 8-24-17  Thu 8-25-17  Fri

18 08-25-2017 8-31-17  Thu 8-31-17  Thu 9-4-17  Mon 9-5-17  Tue 9-6-17  Wed 9-7-17  Thu 9-8-17  Fri

19 09-08-2017 9-15-17  Fri 9-17-17  Sun 9-18-17  Mon 9-19-17  Tue 9-20-17  Wed 9-21-17  Thu 9-22-17  Fri

20 09-22-2017 9-29-17  Fri 10-1-17  Sun 10-2-17  Mon 10-3-17  Tue 10-4-17  Wed 10-5-17  Thu 10-6-17  Fri

21 10-06-2017 10-13-17  Fri 10-15-17  Sun 10-16-17  Mon 10-18-17  Wed 10-19-17  Thu 10-20-17  Fri 10-20-17  Fri

22 10-20-2017 10-27-17  Fri 10-29-17  Sun 10-30-17  Mon 10-31-17  Tue 11-1-17  Wed 11-2-17  Thu 11-3-17  Fri

23 11-03-2017 11-9-17  Thu 11-12-17  Sun 11-13-17  Mon 11-14-17  Tue 11-15-17  Wed 11-16-17  Thu 11-17-17  Fri

24 11-17-2017 11-24-17  Fri 11-26-17  Sun 11-27-17  Mon 11-28-17  Tue 11-29-17  Wed** 11-30-17  Thu 12-1-17  Fri

25 12-01-2017 12-7-17  Thu 12-7-17  Thu 12-10-17  Sun 12-11-17  Mon 12-12-17  Tue 12-13-17  Wed 12-15-17  Fri

26 12-15-2017 12-21-17  Thu 12-21-17  Thu 12-25-17  Mon 12-26-17  Tue 12-27-17  Wed 12-28-17  Thu 12-29-17  Fri

*3rd Prelim Processing

**3rd Distribution of the Month

SEE 2016 AKPAY SCHEDULE FOR PP01 INFORMATION

12/12/2016

http://doa.alaska.gov/dof/payroll/resource/schd2016_amhs.pdf


  2017 IRIS HRM SCHEDULE

BIWK1

PAY PERIOD 

NUMBER

PAY PERIOD 

END DATE
INTERFACES

1ST PRELIM 

BEGINS

2ND PRELIM 

BEGINS

PRODUCTION 

BEGINS

MAIL 

DISTRIBUTION

AGENCY 

DISTRIBUTION
PAYDAY

02 01-15-2017 1-20-17  Fri 1-22-17  Sun 1-23-17  Mon 1-24-17  Tue 1-25-17  Wed 1-26-17  Thu 1-27-17  Fri

03 01-29-2017 2-3-17  Fri 2-5-17  Sun 2-6-17  Mon 2-8-17  Wed 2-9-17  Thu 2-10-17  Fri 2-10-17  Fri

03 01-29-2017 2-7-17  Tue*

04 02-12-2017 2-17-17  Fri 2-20-17  Mon 2-21-17  Tue 2-22-17  Wed 2-23-17  Thu 2-24-17  Fri 2-24-17  Fri

05 02-26-2017 3-6-17  Mon 3-6-17  Mon 3-7-17  Tue 3-8-17  Wed 3-9-17  Thu 3-10-17  Fri 3-10-17  Fri

06 03-12-2017 3-17-17  Fri 3-19-17  Sun 3-20-17  Mon 3-21-17  Tue 3-22-17  Wed 3-23-17  Thu 3-24-17  Fri

07 03-26-2017 3-31-17  Fri 4-2-17  Sun 4-3-17  Mon 4-4-17  Tue 4-5-17  Wed 4-6-17  Thu 4-7-17  Fri

08 04-09-2017 4-14-17  Fri 4-16-17  Sun 4-17-17  Mon 4-18-17  Tue 4-19-17  Wed 4-20-17  Thu 4-21-17  Fri

09 04-23-2017 4-28-17  Fri 4-30-17  Sun 5-1-17  Mon 5-2-17  Tue 5-3-17  Wed 5-4-17  Thu 5-5-17  Fri

10 05-07-2017 5-12-17  Fri 5-14-17  Sun 5-15-17  Mon 5-16-17  Tue 5-17-17  Wed 5-18-17  Thu 5-19-17  Fri

11 05-21-2017 5-25-17  Thu 5-25-17  Thu 5-29-17  Mon 5-30-17  Tue 5-31-17  Wed** 6-1-17  Thu 6-2-17  Fri

12 06-04-2017 6-9-17  Fri 6-11-17  Sun 6-12-17  Mon 6-13-17  Tue 6-14-17  Wed 6-15-17  Thu 6-16-17  Fri

13 06-18-2017 6-22-17  Thu 6-22-17  Thu 6-25-17  Sun 6-26-17  Mon 6-27-17  Tue 6-28-17  Wed 6-30-17  Fri

14 07-02-2017 7-6-17  Thu 7-6-17  Thu 7-9-17  Sun 7-10-17  Mon 7-11-17  Tue 7-12-17  Wed 7-14-17  Fri

15 07-16-2017 7-21-17  Fri 7-23-17  Sun 7-24-17  Mon 7-25-17  Tue 7-26-17  Wed 7-27-17  Thu 7-28-17  Fri

16 07-30-2017 8-7-17  Mon 8-7-17  Mon 8-8-17  Tue 8-9-17  Wed 8-10-17  Thu 8-11-17  Fri 8-11-17  Fri

17 08-13-2017 8-18-17  Fri 8-20-17  Sun 8-21-17  Mon 8-22-17  Tue 8-23-17  Wed 8-24-17  Thu 8-25-17  Fri

18 08-27-2017 8-31-17  Thu 8-31-17  Thu 9-4-17  Mon 9-5-17  Tue 9-6-17  Wed 9-7-17  Thu 9-8-17  Fri

19 09-10-2017 9-15-17  Fri 9-17-17  Sun 9-18-17  Mon 9-19-17  Tue 9-20-17  Wed 9-21-17  Thu 9-22-17  Fri

20 09-24-2017 9-29-17  Fri 10-1-17  Sun 10-2-17  Mon 10-3-17  Tue 10-4-17  Wed 10-5-17  Thu 10-6-17  Fri

21 10-08-2017 10-13-17  Fri 10-15-17  Sun 10-16-17  Mon 10-18-17  Wed 10-19-17  Thu 10-20-17  Fri 10-20-17  Fri

22 10-22-2017 10-27-17  Fri 10-29-17  Sun 10-30-17  Mon 10-31-17  Tue 11-1-17  Wed 11-2-17  Thu 11-3-17  Fri

23 11-05-2017 11-9-17  Thu 11-12-17  Sun 11-13-17  Mon 11-14-17  Tue 11-15-17  Wed 11-16-17  Thu 11-17-17  Fri

24 11-19-2017 11-24-17  Fri 11-26-17  Sun 11-27-17  Mon 11-28-17  Tue 11-29-17  Wed** 11-30-17  Thu 12-1-17  Fri

25 12-03-2017 12-7-17  Thu 12-7-17  Thu 12-10-17  Sun 12-11-17  Mon 12-12-17  Tue 12-13-17  Wed 12-15-17  Fri

26 12-17-2017 12-21-17  Thu 12-21-17  Thu 12-25-17  Mon 12-26-17  Tue 12-27-17  Wed 12-28-17  Thu 12-29-17  Fri

*3rd Prelim Processing

**3rd Distribution of the Month

SEE 2016 AKPAY SCHEDULE FOR PP01 INFORMATION

12/12/2016

http://doa.alaska.gov/dof/payroll/resource/schd2016_biwk1.pdf


  2017 IRIS HRM SCHEDULE

BIWK4

PAY PERIOD 

NUMBER

PAY PERIOD 

END DATE
INTERFACES

1ST PRELIM 

BEGINS

2ND PRELIM 

BEGINS

PRODUCTION 

BEGINS

MAIL 

DISTRIBUTION

AGENCY 

DISTRIBUTION
PAYDAY

02 01-11-2017 1-20-17  Fri 1-22-17  Sun 1-23-17  Mon 1-24-17  Tue 1-25-17  Wed 1-26-17  Thu 1-27-17  Fri

03 01-25-2017 2-3-17  Fri 2-5-17  Sun 2-6-17  Mon 2-8-17  Wed 2-9-17  Thu 2-10-17  Fri 2-10-17  Fri

03 01-25-2017 2-7-17  Tue*

04 02-08-2017 2-17-17  Fri 2-20-17  Mon 2-21-17  Tue 2-22-17  Wed 2-23-17  Thu 2-24-17  Fri 2-24-17  Fri

05 02-22-2017 3-6-17  Mon 3-6-17  Mon 3-7-17  Tue 3-8-17  Wed 3-9-17  Thu 3-10-17  Fri 3-10-17  Fri

06 03-08-2017 3-17-17  Fri 3-19-17  Sun 3-20-17  Mon 3-21-17  Tue 3-22-17  Wed 3-23-17  Thu 3-24-17  Fri

07 03-22-2017 3-31-17  Fri 4-2-17  Sun 4-3-17  Mon 4-4-17  Tue 4-5-17  Wed 4-6-17  Thu 4-7-17  Fri

08 04-05-2017 4-14-17  Fri 4-16-17  Sun 4-17-17  Mon 4-18-17  Tue 4-19-17  Wed 4-20-17  Thu 4-21-17  Fri

09 04-19-2017 4-28-17  Fri 4-30-17  Sun 5-1-17  Mon 5-2-17  Tue 5-3-17  Wed 5-4-17  Thu 5-5-17  Fri

10 05-03-2017 5-12-17  Fri 5-14-17  Sun 5-15-17  Mon 5-16-17  Tue 5-17-17  Wed 5-18-17  Thu 5-19-17  Fri

11 05-17-2017 5-25-17  Thu 5-25-17  Thu 5-29-17  Mon 5-30-17  Tue 5-31-17  Wed** 6-1-17  Thu 6-2-17  Fri

12 05-31-2017 6-9-17  Fri 6-11-17  Sun 6-12-17  Mon 6-13-17  Tue 6-14-17  Wed 6-15-17  Thu 6-16-17  Fri

13 06-14-2017 6-22-17  Thu 6-22-17  Thu 6-25-17  Sun 6-26-17  Mon 6-27-17  Tue 6-28-17  Wed 6-30-17  Fri

14 06-28-2017 7-6-17  Thu 7-6-17  Thu 7-9-17  Sun 7-10-17  Mon 7-11-17  Tue 7-12-17  Wed 7-14-17  Fri

15 07-12-2017 7-21-17  Fri 7-23-17  Sun 7-24-17  Mon 7-25-17  Tue 7-26-17  Wed 7-27-17  Thu 7-28-17  Fri

16 07-26-2017 8-7-17  Mon 8-7-17  Mon 8-8-17  Tue 8-9-17  Wed 8-10-17  Thu 8-11-17  Fri 8-11-17  Fri

17 08-09-2017 8-18-17  Fri 8-20-17  Sun 8-21-17  Mon 8-22-17  Tue 8-23-17  Wed 8-24-17  Thu 8-25-17  Fri

18 08-23-2017 8-31-17  Thu 8-31-17  Thu 9-4-17  Mon 9-5-17  Tue 9-6-17  Wed 9-7-17  Thu 9-8-17  Fri

19 09-06-2017 9-15-17  Fri 9-17-17  Sun 9-18-17  Mon 9-19-17  Tue 9-20-17  Wed 9-21-17  Thu 9-22-17  Fri

20 09-20-2017 9-29-17  Fri 10-1-17  Sun 10-2-17  Mon 10-3-17  Tue 10-4-17  Wed 10-5-17  Thu 10-6-17  Fri

21 10-04-2017 10-13-17  Fri 10-15-17  Sun 10-16-17  Mon 10-18-17  Wed 10-19-17  Thu 10-20-17  Fri 10-20-17  Fri

22 10-18-2017 10-27-17  Fri 10-29-17  Sun 10-30-17  Mon 10-31-17  Tue 11-1-17  Wed 11-2-17  Thu 11-3-17  Fri

23 11-01-2017 11-9-17  Thu 11-12-17  Sun 11-13-17  Mon 11-14-17  Tue 11-15-17  Wed 11-16-17  Thu 11-17-17  Fri

24 11-15-2017 11-24-17  Fri 11-26-17  Sun 11-27-17  Mon 11-28-17  Tue 11-29-17  Wed** 11-30-17  Thu 12-1-17  Fri

25 11-29-2017 12-7-17  Thu 12-7-17  Thu 12-10-17  Sun 12-11-17  Mon 12-12-17  Tue 12-13-17  Wed 12-15-17  Fri

26 12-13-2017 12-21-17  Thu 12-21-17  Thu 12-25-17  Mon 12-26-17  Tue 12-27-17  Wed 12-28-17  Thu 12-29-17  Fri

*3rd Prelim Processing

**3rd Distribution of the Month

SEE 2016 AKPAY SCHEDULE FOR PP01 INFORMATION

12/12/2016

http://doa.alaska.gov/dof/payroll/resource/schd2016_biwk4.pdf


  2017 IRIS HRM SCHEDULE

SEMI REVISED

PAY PERIOD 

NUMBER

PAY PERIOD 

END DATE
INTERFACES

1ST PRELIM 

BEGINS

2ND PRELIM 

BEGINS

PRODUCTION 

BEGINS

MAIL 

DISTRIBUTION

AGENCY 

DISTRIBUTION
PAYDAY

02 01-15-2017 1-20-17  Fri 1-22-17  Sun 1-24-17  Tue 1-26-17  Thu 1-27-17  Fri 1-30-17  Mon 1-31-17  Tue

02 01-15-2017 1-25-17  Wed*

03 01-31-2017 2-3-17  Fri 2-5-17  Sun 2-6-17  Mon 2-8-17  Wed 2-9-17  Thu 2-10-17  Fri 2-15-17  Wed

03 01-31-2017 2-7-17  Tue*

04 02-15-2017 2-17-17  Fri 2-20-17  Mon 2-22-17  Wed 2-23-17  Thu 2-24-17  Fri 2-27-17  Mon 2-28-17  Tue

05 02-28-2017 3-6-17  Mon 3-6-17  Mon 3-7-17  Tue 3-8-17  Wed 3-9-17  Thu 3-10-17  Fri 3-15-17  Wed

06 03-15-2017 3-22-17  Wed 3-22-17  Wed 3-23-17  Thu 3-27-17  Mon 3-28-17  Tue 3-29-17  Wed 3-31-17  Fri

07 03-31-2017 4-6-17  Thu 4-6-17  Thu 4-9-17  Sun 4-10-17  Mon 4-11-17  Tue 4-12-17  Wed 4-14-17  Fri

08 04-15-2017 4-20-17  Thu 4-20-17  Thu 4-23-17  Sun 4-24-17  Mon 4-25-17  Tue 4-26-17  Wed 4-28-17  Fri

09 04-30-2017 5-5-17  Fri 5-7-17  Sun 5-8-17  Mon 5-9-17  Tue 5-10-17  Wed 5-11-17  Thu 5-15-17  Mon

10 05-15-2017 5-22-17  Mon 5-22-17  Mon 5-23-17  Tue 5-24-17  Wed 5-25-17  Thu 5-26-17  Fri 5-31-17  Wed

11 05-31-2017 6-7-17  Wed 6-7-17  Wed 6-8-17  Thu 6-11-17  Sun 6-12-17  Mon 6-13-17  Tue 6-15-17  Thu

12 06-15-2017 6-22-17  Thu 6-22-17  Thu 6-25-17  Sun 6-26-17  Mon 6-27-17  Tue 6-28-17  Wed 6-30-17  Fri

13 06-30-2017 7-6-17  Thu 7-6-17  Thu 7-9-17  Sun 7-10-17  Mon 7-11-17  Tue 7-12-17  Wed 7-14-17  Fri

14 07-15-2017 7-21-17  Fri 7-23-17  Sun 7-24-17  Mon 7-25-17  Tue 7-26-17  Wed 7-27-17  Thu 7-31-17  Mon

15 07-31-2017 8-7-17  Mon 8-7-17  Mon 8-8-17  Tue 8-9-17  Wed 8-10-17  Thu 8-11-17  Fri 8-15-17  Tue

16 08-15-2017 8-23-17  Wed 8-23-17  Wed 8-24-17  Thu 8-27-17  Sun 8-28-17  Mon 8-29-17  Tue 8-31-17  Thu

17 08-31-2017 9-7-17  Thu 9-7-17  Thu 9-10-17  Sun 9-11-17  Mon 9-12-17  Tue 9-13-17  Wed 9-15-17  Fri

18 09-15-2017 9-21-17  Thu 9-21-17  Thu 9-24-17  Sun 9-25-17  Mon 9-26-17  Tue 9-27-17  Wed 9-29-17  Fri

19 09-30-2017 10-5-17  Thu 10-5-17  Thu 10-8-17  Sun 10-9-17  Mon 10-10-17  Tue 10-11-17  Wed 10-13-17  Fri

20 10-15-2017 10-23-17  Mon 10-23-17  Mon 10-24-17  Tue 10-25-17  Wed 10-26-17  Thu 10-27-17  Fri 10-31-17  Tue

21 10-31-2017 11-6-17  Mon 11-6-17  Mon 11-7-17  Tue 11-8-17  Wed 11-9-17  Thu 11-13-17  Mon 11-15-17  Wed

22 11-15-2017 11-21-17  Tue 11-21-17  Tue 11-23-17  Thu 11-26-17  Sun 11-27-17  Mon 11-28-17  Tue 11-30-17  Thu

23 11-30-2017 12-7-17  Thu 12-7-17  Thu 12-10-17  Sun 12-11-17  Mon 12-12-17  Tue 12-13-17  Wed 12-15-17  Fri

24 12-15-2017 12-21-17  Thu 12-21-17  Thu 12-25-17  Mon 12-26-17  Tue 12-27-17  Wed 12-28-17  Thu 12-29-17  Fri

*3rd Prelim Processing

SEE 2016 AKPAY SCHEDULE FOR PP01 INFORMATION

2/28/2017

http://doa.alaska.gov/dof/payroll/resource/schd2016_semi.pdf
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